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Anlage
Gartenstr. 1a, 55481 Kirchberg
T 015758277360 info@tc-kirchberg-hunsrueck.de

Sportwart/in
Ernst, Michael

T 0170 8526961 fc.koeln@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Walter, Maximilian
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Herren 75 1 (2er)

MF: Knud Huthwelker; T 06763 1334; G 06761 3777

m 0163 7631472; hutzi2@yahoo.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lammersmann, Hans-Dieter
Bechtoldt, Ludwig
Huthwelker, Knud

Mller, Karl

Oster, Helmut

Stipp, Peter

Rudolf, Herbert

Paschke, Harry

o ~NOoO b WNPRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14305477
13703014
14305432
13904560
14005092
13803800
14105268
14504160

LK

LK23,0
LK21,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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